
GARAPETTE 2011

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 64 FFME

SKI-ALPINISME

Classement Temps Dossard Nom Prénom Categorie Class Catégorie

1 25:12:00 6 JUMERE Wilfried V 1

2 27:09:00 1 PEYET Mathieu E 1

3 27:32:00 3 MOULUQUET Pierre E 2

4 28:27:00 11 ASSERQUET Franck S 1

5 29:14:00 20 BUROU Norbert S 2

6 29:42:00 5 LECHARDOY Pierre E 3

7 31:18:00 8 LILLE FRED V 2

8 31:37:00 14 LILLE Quentin J 1

9 32:22:00 9 TAUMAY Franck S 3

10 33:02:00 4 DOURAU-CADETJ-Laurent E 4

11 33:21:00 12 VEPER Mickael C 1

12 33:40:00 17 COLOMBIE Victor C 2

13 34:21:00 15 Kevin Veper J 2

14 34:22:00 19 BATAN Gerard V 3

15 34:46:00 21 MIR Eric S 4

16 37:43:00 10 PENHARD BERNY S 1

17 42:26:00 18 DURIEU Didier S 5

18 49:16:00 16 PAGA Paola C 1

1 49:16:00 16 PAGA Paola F

1 33:21:00 12 VEPER Mickael M

2 33:40:00 17 COLOMBIE Victor M

JUNIORS

1 31:37:00 14 LILLE Quentin M

2 34:21:00 15 Kevin Veper M

ESPOIRS

1 27:09:00 1 PEYET Mathieu E

2 27:32:00 3 MOULUQUET Pierre E

3 29:42:00 5 LECHARDOY Pierre E

4 33:02:00 4 DOURAU-CADET J-Laurent E

CADETTE

CADETS



GARAPETTE 2011

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL 64 FFME

SKI-ALPINISME

1 28:27:00 11 ASSERQUET Franck S

2 29:14:00 20 BUROU Norbert S

3 32:22:00 9 TAUMAY Franck S

4 34:46:00 21 MIR Eric S

5 37:43:00 10 PENHARD BERNY S

6 42:26:00 18 DURIEU Didier S

1 37:43:00 10 PENHARD BERNY

1 25:12:00 6 JUMERE Wilfried M

2 21:18:00 8 LILLE FRED M

3 34:22:00 19 BATAN Gerard M

13 VERGOTEN J-Claude M 

2 PRADEL Maxime

7 JACOB Fabien

ABANDON

NON PARTI

VETERAN

SENIOR FILLE

SENIORS


